BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
10 Jun 2022 - 01 May 2023

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

An Introduction To Mindfulness Based Living: "Knowing the present"
Kerri Martinaglia and ChriSSi PrEUSS .......ccccuuieiiiiieeccies et e ttee et e ste e e e st e e e e sata e e saaaeeesatbeaesstaeesnnsneeesnsseanan Fri 10 Jun - Sun 12 Jun

Cultivating Mind-Heart Resonance Through Emotional Intelligence And Mindfulness
SNANTTHAMCNAAN .ottt ettt s b e sbe e s bt e bt et e st e sb e e s b e e r e e reeanesanesaees Fri 17 Jun - Sun 19 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Nudging the body into shape and health
LU Te LY =T = o S UPRRS Fri 24 Jun - Sun 26 Jun

lyengar Yoga: Deepening your practice
LU Te LY =T = o PSSR Sun 26 Jun - Fri 1 Jul

#Saying Yes To Life - Finding The Divinity Within Ourselves: How having “faith’ can help us live wholeheartedly in the midst of
a challenging and uncertain world
Richard-JOhn Chippindall .......ooociiieeee e e e e e st e e e e tte e e s e ateeesbbeeeesataeesesaaeessseeeessteeananes Fri 01 Jul - Sun 03 Jul

Rejuvenating The BRC: A Family Retreat With Children In Mind
Anisha Maharaj and Eshara RAmMpPhal .........ooouiiiiiiiiic et et tre e e stre e e e atr e e e aaee e s breeeens Mon 04 Jul — Thu 07 Jul

Gardening For Happiness: The Basics Of Gardening
(0o [ 1 D=1 2= | RS UURPRRRRRROt Fri 08 Jul - Sun 10 Jul

Ethical Investing For Sustainability
Peter and LOUISa LENNON......ccooiiiiiiiii e Sun 10 Jul - Tue 12 Jul

An Antidote To Insecurity
Peter and LOUISa LENNON .ccooiiiiiiiiiiiic e Tue 12 Jul - Fri 15 Jul

Traditional Hatha and Raja Yoga
(D I8 Yor=1 o I 24 Lol IO URPPTPUPRN Fri 15 Jul - Sun 17 Jul

Anger - On The Path Of Love
Yageshree Moodley and Udersh Mah@sh .........coco it e e e s esatra e e e e e e e e anees Fri 22 Jul - Sun 24 Jul

Finding And Keeping Your Centre: Taking Care Of Ourselves In Order To Be Of Service To Others
TESS@ PrOEOITUS ...ttt ettt e ettt e st e e e a bt e e s ettt e e sabe e e e s ab e e e s eabbeeesabbeeeesbeeesaabbeesaabaeeeenbeeesanes Fri 29 Jul - Sun 31 Jul

#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion
YU 6o To] o 11 S STON Fri 07 Apr —Fri 14 Apr

A Weekend Of Hatha Yoga: Rekindle Your Life Energy
L QUT == T NV = T Lo Yo T USSP Fri 12 Aug - Sun 14 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
PP 0P e, Fri 19 Aug - Sun 21 Aug

Working With The Elements: Enquiry Into Ourselves And The World Around Us Through A Deeper Understanding Of Our
Environment
PP 0P e Sun 21 Aug - Wed 24 Aug

A Yin Yoga Retreat: Restorative Yoga
BT a Y gV =T a1 T ' .4 =1 o TSR Fri 26 Aug - Sun 28 Aug

The Body Has Something To Say: Exploring Our Thinking Bodies Through Yoga, Meditation And Therapeutic Reflection
Fiona Brittion @nd JASON ROSS ....cuuiiiieiiiiiiiieeeeiee e ettt e e s tte e e et e e e tee e e snaeeeesataeesassteeesnseeeesssaeesanneaeesnsneeasnseeenanes Fri 2 Sep - Sun 4 Sep

Nia - Retreat Through Dance: Curating Life As Art
R VLY [ 1) o P Fri 9 Sep - Sun 11 Sep

A Taste of Somatics: Feeling And Healing The Body From Within
LY W 1 =] SO O PP PP PP PPPPPPPPPTPPPPPPPRt Fri 16 Sep - Sun 18 Sep



Mark Making - The Essence Of Calligraphy. A gentle introduction to formal Western calligraphy
ANNE-IMATTE IMIOOIE ..ttt s Tue 20 Sep — Thu 22 Sep

Healing The Family Tree: An Ancestor And Us Writing Retreat
(D Lo Y= 1o T = =T 1 oo i SRS Fri 23 Sep -Sun 25 Sep

Between First In-Breath And Last Out-Breath: The Art Of Story-telling
[DTe YT a1 = =T 1 oo SRR Sun 25 Sep - Tue 27 Sep

#The Moon At The Window - A Silent Retreat With Ryokan
K] = o a =T o T o - o ISR Fri 30 Sep - Sun 2 Oct

Yinsight Yoga: Yin Yoga And Mindfulness Meditation
(D LT o] [ = T oo o o1 PO PSPPSRI Fri 7 Oct - Sun 9 Oct

Stand Like A Tree To Power Up Your Chi
L 1U 1 o o £ -1 FO PP PRRR Tue 11 Oct - Thu 13 Oct

Life Tides And Word Links: A Course In Poetry
(D M W CT: | o 1o o RO PURTRRRRRPOE Thu 13 Oct - Sun 16 Oct

Root Memoir Course: Exploring Nature And Nurture
D 1 W CT- | 4 1ol o TS UUPPRRRRRE Tue 18 Oct - Sun 23 Oct

Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, Relax And Restore

(CTTo] ¢ - 1=N 0] =T PPNt Tue 25 Oct - Fri 28 Oct
“You Can’t Fill The Hole In Your Heart With Food”...And Other Things - Jan Chozen Bays Mindful Eating: The hidden gifts of our
compulsions

D G a1 12N V7o) 4 SO PTOOON Fri 28 Oct - Sun 30 Oct

Begin Birding - And Reap Lifelong Rewards
7 [o [ 30 = =T o o U o RSP PR Fri 4 Nov - Sun 6 Nov

At Ease in Mind and Body: An Introduction To Qigong
[ 1 I o o £ I~ 1 L PSSP Fri 11 Nov - Sun 13 Nov

#Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
(1Y 1T YAV o T 1 o i RSP Fri 18 Nov - Sun 20 Nov

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
RIChard EIliS @nd IMarc KFESS ......ueeeueeiiieeieeeiee ettt ste et st e e et st e et e s bt s bt e s b e s bt e sabeesbeesabeeeseesabeesneesares Fri 25 Nov - Sun 27 Nov

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
LAY T ol (=T SUPON Fri 02 Dec - Sun 04 Dec

A Neurosurgeon Probes Wellness And Performance: Psychoneuroimmunology
D Y VA A=Y [ o T=T o~ PSPPSR Fri 09 Dec - Sun 11 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie and Raku - Japanese brush painting and pottery
[gY =g o I No =11 s U PURRROE Sun 11 Dec - Thu 15 Dec

Grounded In Space: A Weekend Of Tai Chi And Qigong
AleX aNd JEremMY LISEEI-JAMES ........uiiiiieii ittt et e e et e e e e e e et ta e e e e e e sesabtaeeeeessessstaaseaeeeesnstaaneaaesannns Fri 16 Dec - Sun 18 Dec

#Stalking The Moment: Being Home 24/7 - Christmas At The BRC
LI 0 a4 F= T T T | SR Fri 23 Dec - Mon 26 Dec

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMI@ TSONAIU 1.ettieeetieeeeeiteeestee e e teeesseteeestteeeesteeeeassteeesssseeeessseeeaassseeesnsaeesanssseesasseeesnnsneeasnsenenanes Thu 29 Dec - Mon 02 Jan 2023

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2023: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering qigong, hatha yoga,
meditation and healing therapi@s ...............ooo i e a e Fri 6 Jan - Sun 8 Jan 2023
Tsunma Tsondru, Kugan Naidoo, Brett Vallis and Deborah Don



#Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCharfeNDEIG...........uviiiiii e e e e e e ebaea e e e e e e s e anenes Mon 9 Jan —Thu 19 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How to realise ever-present mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCharfenberg. . ... e Fri 13 Jan —Sun 15 Jan

# A Vipassana Retreat: The search for truth
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCharfenberg.. ...t Sun 15 Jan = Thu 19 Jan

Gardening For Happiness: The Basics Of Gardening
(0o TA D=1 2= | RN Fri 20 Jan —Sun 22 Jan

The Way of Ubuntu:Exploring traditional South African healing
John Lockley and NOMUSa IMEREMDU..........uiiiiiiiicce s e e e e e e s tr e e e e sate e e s nnaee e sanreeean Fri 27 Jan — Mon 30 Jan

Happy Healthy Yoga For Healing And Harmony
LY T <o Y (ol AV = 3 o 1 U SSUP Fri 3 Feb — Sun 05 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds of a feather
SEEVE DAVIS uutiiiiiiiieeeitite e ettt e e sttt e e ettt e e ettae e e s beeeeebeeeeaaabaaeessteeeeasseaeeasaaaeeastseeeansteeeeaseeeeanteeeeastaeeasreaeeanteeeeanns Fri 10 Feb —Sun 12 Feb

Creative Intuition Retreat
R Ll N 1o [ 4= PO T USSR TP PR Fri 17 Feb —Sun 19 Feb

Shine your Light : An Integrative Astrology Retreat Combining Astrology, SoulCollage® And Yoga
Corinna Botoulas and DUNCAN RICE ......ccccuiiiiiiee ettt e et e e e e e e e ab e e e e e e e eesenbaaeeeeeeesnnnrssaeeeeeennn Fri 24 Feb — Sun 26 Feb

Qigong From The Daoist Mountain Wudang: Energy - Vastness — Stillness
Y D A =T 1] PPN Tue 28 Feb — Thu 02 Mar

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
D HU JIN-YUN s Fri 03 Mar — Sun 05 Mar

Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, Relax And Restore
LCT=To] =4I O [ o = PP PP PP PR PPPTTPPPRRE Fri 10 Mar — Sun 12 Mar

#Pranayama Yoga
(@ =Y AV NI Y Yol =Y | - SRS Sun 12 Mar — Fri 17 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being: Healing Relaxation, Yoga and Meditation
AIDEIT OSEI (BUNK) ottt et e e e et e e e et e e e e e bae e e sbaeeeestaeesaasaeeesatbeaeassaseeansaeaesassnaaans Fri 17 Mar — Tue 21 Mar

Pathways To Dao: Qigong — Meditation — Wisdom
1Y DA A Y11 PSRRIt Tue 21 Mar — Thu 23 Mar

Yin And Restorative Yoga
PRUMIG SHONGWE ...ttt e e e e e e e e e e e e st et e e e e e e e sesbataaeaeeesesssstaeeeaassannntaneeasssasnnnres Fri 24 Mar — Sun 26 Mar

# Maeditation In Daily Life: How To Develop Wisdom, Happiness And Freedom In Our Life With Meditation
Bhante SUKhacitto and Beth Faria...........uuiiiiiiiceee e e e e e e et e e e e e s e aarra e e e e e e eenes Fri 31 Mar —Wed 05 Apr

#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion
U= o Lo o 1T o PSP PUPTRN Fri 07 Apr —Fri 14 Apr

Follow The Rainbow To Wholesome Health
Debbie Rich @and SASCha TUK ...ccceviee it e s e e e s e e e e nt e e e sneeeeessteeeeenneeeeennns Fri 18 Apr —Sun 16 Apr

The Healing Art Of Reiki (Level 1), Yoga And Meditation: Heal the body, relax the mind
Katherine Fillmore and JAd IMIOTEY ........oocuuiii e ceee et e et e st e e e s e e e e nte e e snteeeesnteeeeenneeeeenens Fri 21 Apr —Sun 23 Apr

Deepening The Healing Art Of Reiki: Reiki (Levels 2 and 3), yoga and meditation
Katherine Fillmore and JAdE IMOTEY .......occuiiieieiee ettt e ettt e e te e e st e e e snte e e sensaaeesnsaeeeenseeesnnnees Sun 23 Apr —Thu 27 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance
HEIKE SYIMN ittt e e e ettt e e st e e e s e e e e s teeeeaaeteeesasaeeeassteeesaaseeeesnsaeeeanssaeesansseeesnsteeeanssneesnnnnens Fri 28 Apr —Mon 1 May


http://www.brcixopo.co.za/eventdetail/968/ns-ten-day-vipassana-retreat.html
http://www.brcixopo.co.za/eventdetail/968/ns-ten-day-vipassana-retreat.html

